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Growth Factor Group:
Axle Factor Group:
Daily Factor Group:
Seasonal Factor Group:

OFF RAMP FROM I-43 SB TO MOORLAND RD NEW BERLIN
U Principal Arterial - Interstate
Waukesha
673800, 61207, SE

Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Daily Volume from 04/02/2012 through 04/05/2012

Sun  04/01/2012 Mon  04/02/2012 Tue  04/03/2012 Wed  04/04/2012 Thu  04/05/2012 Fri  04/06/2012 Sat  04/07/2012

ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS

00:00 61 64 60

01:00 36 39 45

02:00 30 30 32

03:00 62 43 62

04:00 126 114 136

05:00 338 342 327

06:00 773 759 744

07:00 1,334 1,345 1,152

08:00 1,006 1,047 1,179

09:00 495 450

10:00 449 463 395

11:00 485 495 440

12:00 535 596 450

13:00 548 579 548

14:00 641 668 640

15:00 754 829 846

16:00 888 931 1,166

17:00 908 938 1,315

18:00 592 642 575

19:00 363 422 455

20:00 271 287 339

21:00 205 240 273

22:00 115 159 160

23:00 108 100 102

Volume 6,862 11,610 11,937 3,737

AM Peak Vol 1,334 1,345

AM Peak Fct 1.00 1.00

AM Peak Hr 7:00 7:00

PM Peak Vol 908 938 1,315

PM Peak Fct 1.00 1.00 1.00

PM Peak Hr 17:00 17:00 17:00

Seasonal Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000

Daily Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000

Axle Fct 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500

Pulse Fct 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000
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